Dat
8/26/2017
9/7/2017
9/8/2017

9/9/2017

9/12/2017
9/14/2017
9/22/2017

9/23/2017

9/26/2017
9/28/2017
10/3/2017
10/5/2017
10/6/2017
10/10/2017
10/12/2017
10/14/2017

10/17/2017
10/19/2017
10/21/2017

10/24/2017
10/27/2017
10/28/2017
10/28/2017

2017 Boys Water Polo Results - Pennridge High School
Overall Record 17-10-1

In-Conference Record 13-3
7th Place in Pennsylvania State Tournament

Coach - David Apple, Assistant Coach - Justin Swan
Captains - Josh Yardley & Rob Pritz

Home Team vs. Visiting Team
PA State Pre-Season Scrimmages
Wilson vs Pennridge
Cumberland Valley vs. Pennridge
Cathedral Prep vs. Pennridge
Upper Perkiomen vs. Pennridge
Perkiomen Valley vs. Pennridge
Upper Dublin vs Pennridge
Pennridge vs. Wissahickon
Pennridge vs. Lawrenceville
Pennridge vs. Gonzaga

Haverford vs. Pennridge
LaSalle vs. Pennridge

Pennridge vs North Penn
Springfield vs Pennridge
Pennridge vs Souderton
Pennridge vs Upper Dublin
Pennridge vs LaSalle

Wissahickon vs Pennridge

North Penn vs Pennridge
Pennridge vs. Episcopal Academy
Pennridge vs. Germantown Academy
Pennridge vs Springfield- Sr Night
Souderton vs Pennridge
Pennridge vs LaSalle

Pennridge vs Wissahickon
Pennridge vs Exeter

Wilson vs. Pennridge

Governor Mifflin vs. Pennridge

Cathedral Prep vs. Pennridge

Location
North Penn
Wilson

cv

cv
Springfield
Springfield
Upper Dublin
Pennridge
Pennridge
Pennridge
GM

GM

Pennridge
Springfield
Pennridge
Pennridge
Pennridge
Wissahickon
North Penn
Hill School
Hill School
Pennridge
Souderton
LaSalle
Wissahickon
Pennridge
Wilson
Wilson

Wilson
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18-8

Not

4-3 Screaming Eagle

16-8 Screaming Eagle
16-7 Springfield Invite
12-2 Springfield Invite

12-21

12-2

15-8 BOE
12-13 (30T) BOE
17-11 BOE
16-17 BOE
2-13

5-12

15-5

19-9

14-13

11-21

6-13

9-8 Waterpolooza
10-10 Waterpolooza
15-6

13-15

13-15 Conferences
13-3 Conferences
15-12 Play-In Game

17-7 State Tournament

10-9 State Tournament
10-15 State Tournament



