2017 Boys Water Polo Results - Pennridge High School Overall Record 17-10-1 In-Conference Record 13-3

7th Place in Pennsylvania State Tournament

Coach - David Apple, Assistant Coach - Justin Swan Captains - Josh Yardley & Rob Pritz

Date	Home Team vs. Visiting Team	Location		Result Score Notes		
8/26/2017	PA State Pre-Season Scrimmages	North Penn				
9/7/2017	Wilson vs Pennridge	Wilson	L	18-8		
9/8/2017	Cumberland Valley vs. Pennridge	CV	L	4-3 Scre	aming I	Eagle
	Cathedral Prep vs. Pennridge	CV	L	16-8 Scre	aming	Eagle
9/9/2017	Upper Perkiomen vs. Pennridge	Springfield	W	16-7 Springfield Invite		
	Perkiomen Valley vs. Pennridge	Springfield	W	12-2 Spri	ngfield	Invite
9/12/2017	Upper Dublin vs Pennridge	Upper Dublin	W	12-21		
9/14/2017	Pennridge vs. Wissahickon	Pennridge	W	12-2		
9/22/2017	Pennridge vs. Lawrenceville	Pennridge	W	15-8		BOE
	Pennridge vs. Gonzaga	Pennridge	L	12-13 (30	Т)	BOE
9/23/2017	Haverford vs. Pennridge	GM	L	17-11		BOE
	LaSalle vs. Pennridge	GM	W	16-17		BOE
9/26/2017	Pennridge vs North Penn	Pennridge	L	2-13		
9/28/2017	Springfield vs Pennridge	Springfield	W	5-12		
10/3/2017	Pennridge vs Souderton	Pennridge	W	15-5		
10/5/2017	Pennridge vs Upper Dublin	Pennridge	W	19-9		
10/6/2017	Pennridge vs LaSalle	Pennridge	W	14-13		
10/10/2017	Wissahickon vs Pennridge	Wissahickon	W	11-21		
10/12/2017	North Penn vs Pennridge	North Penn	L	6-13		
10/14/2017	Pennridge vs. Episcopal Academy	Hill School	W	9-8	Water	rpolooza
	Pennridge vs. Germantown Academy	Hill School	Т	10-10	Water	rpolooza
10/17/2017	Pennridge vs Springfield- Sr Night	Pennridge	W	15-6		
10/19/2017	Souderton vs Pennridge	Souderton	W	13-15		
10/21/2017	Pennridge vs LaSalle	LaSalle	L	13-15	Confe	rences
	Pennridge vs Wissahickon	Wissahickon	W	13-3	Confe	rences
10/24/2017	Pennridge vs Exeter	Pennridge	W	15-12	Play-lı	n Game
10/27/2017	Wilson vs. Pennridge	Wilson	L	17-7 State Tournament		
10/28/2017	Governor Mifflin vs. Pennridge	Wilson	L	10-9 State Tournament		
10/28/2017	Cathedral Prep vs. Pennridge	Wilson	W	10-15 State Tournament		